SPORT
Var Badminton

Var Baseball
JV Baseball
Var B Bsktbl
JV B Bsktbl
Var G Bsktbl
JV G Bsktbl
Boys X Cntry
Girls X Cntry

Var Football

JV Football

JR Football
Boys Golf
Girls Golf
Var B Soccer

JV B Soccer

DOBSON HIGH SCHOOL

Athletic Director / Rick Fultz

SPORTS INFORMATION 2009-10

COACH(ES)
Kelly Kemmis

Dave Tykoski
Jeff Sherrer
Rick McConnell
Jorge Pierce
Tyler Dumas
Chad Taylor
Ray Hayes
Grace Garner

Alex Jacobson

Steve Tannenbaum

Cody Collett

Alex Jacobson
Eric Carlson

Rod Holmes

Frank Campos Jr.

Jorge Pierce
David Rawlings

Andy Hoffman

SEASON
RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS
5-9

8-11

6-13

14-13

8-9

14-4 State Champions
11-6

5-2

4-4

2-8

5-2-1

1-4
3-16-1

6-10

6-4-1



SPORT
Var G Soccer

JV G Soccer
Var Softball
JV Softball
Boys Swimming

Girls Swimming

DOBSON HIGH SCHOOL, Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2009-10

COACH(ES)
Greg Johnson

Earl Lameman
Wayne Hill

Mike Sullivan
Jeff Anderson

Leah Ruane

Var B Tennis John Boggess
Var G Tennis Ann Veeh
Boys Track Ray Hayes
Girls Track Ray Hayes
Var B Volleyball Breht Miechowski
JV B Volleyball Richard Thomas
Var G Volleyball Breht Mieckowski
JV G Volleyball Kelli Eastwood
Var Wrestling Steve Tannenbaum
JV Wrestling Charles Bordes
TOTAL: Wins

Losses

Ties
WINNING PERCENTAGE:

SEASON
RECORD
5-7

ACCOMPLISHMENT

1-10-1

5-14

5-14

5-2

3-4

9-5

8-6

2-3

3-2

0-18

2-14

1-15

1-8

5.4

9-1

165

251

40%



